Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Violent
Criminal Code

Murder 1st Degree
Manslaughter

Sexual Assault With
a Weapon

Sexual Assault
Sexual Interference
Sexual Exploitation
Voyeurism

Non-Consensual
Distribution of
Intimate Images

Aggravated Assault-
Level 3

Assault With
Weapon or Causing
Bodily Harm-Level 2

Assault-Level 1
Using firearm (or
imitation) in
commission of
offence

Assault Peace
Officer

Assault Peace
Officer w/weapon
Bodily Harm

Criminal Negligence:
Bodily Harm

Other Assaults /
Admin Noxious thing

Forcible confinement

Robbery -Master
code

Robbery, With Threat
of Violence

Robbery - Other
Extortion
Criminal Harassment

Criminal Harassment
- Offender Unknown

Indecent/Harassing
Communications

Utter Threats -Master
code

Utter Threats to
Person

Total
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15.9

15.9

413.4
31.8
15.9

0.0
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County

September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019

(Billing categories below do not match Septemper  Yearto  Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date

traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours

Property Arson - Auto 0 0 0.0 0 1 6.8 6.8

Sirc')'r;‘:‘ions Arson - Building 0 2 6.8 136 0 1 6.8 6.8
Arson - Others 0 1 6.8 6.8 1 6.8 6.8
Break & Enter 4 69 6.8 469.2 14 86 6.8 584.8
Unlawful in a
e 1 2 6.8 13.6 0 0 0.0
Eirr Zi';ﬁf”ter ) 0 0 0.0 0 4 6.8 272
ch?;t N E R 0 0 0.0 1 4 6.8 272
Theft Over - Building 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0.0
Theft Over - Trailers 8 6.8 54.4 2 4 6.8 27.2
%:E Sieasaitien 1 5 6.8 34.0 3 8 6.8 54.4
(T\?S;tsg;’er et 1 4 6.8 27.2 0 1 6.8 6.8
Theft of - Mail 0 3 6.8 20.4 0 2 6.8 13.6
\T/Z‘f]‘:td‘(’: hotes 3 28 6.8 190.4 2 38 6.8 258.4
Theft of - Automobile 0 11 6.8 74.8 3 31 6.8 2108
Theft of - Trucks 30 6.8 204.0 4 43 6.8 292.4
mﬁgrg;éles 0 1 6.8 6.8 3 9 6.8 61.2
\T/Zﬁ‘:igs el 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 2 6.8 136
\T/Zﬁfigs Aleraiy 1 10 6.8 68.0 1 8 6.8 54.4
\T/Zﬁfigs Ray 0 0 0.0 2 4 6.8 27.2
Theft of -
Construction 0 2 6.8 13.6 0 1 6.8 6.8
Vehicles
Lfifff’vfeﬁéféf 0 2 6.8 136 0 2 6.8 136
Ig‘jg Lndessnastes 0 6 6.8 40.8 0 8 6.8 54.4
Egi‘;:)“m”:n?r zfam 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
Theft Under -
Construction Site 0 0 0.0 1 4 6.8 272
gihc‘?félgrs‘der . 1 11 6.8 74.8 3 12 6.8 81.6
g[]ﬁgi;'gder - 0 1 6.8 6.8 1 3 6.8 204
:,Zf;tot']rs‘der - 0 2 6.8 136 0 7 6.8 476
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019
e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Property Theft under - Trailers 0 6 6.8 40.8 1 4 6.8 27.2
Crime
Violations %gg jadenaQibes 10 59 6.8 401.2 3 70 6.8 476.0
(T\;‘s;tsgl’;der et 0 2 6.8 136 0 2 6.8 136
peft under - Boat 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
et Under - 5 40 6.8 272.0 3 46 6.8 312.8
Theft FROM Motor
Vehicle Under 1 60 6.8 408.0 1 85 6.8 578.0
$5,000
g‘ﬁggﬂi‘?ﬁﬁ%?oo 1 23 6.8 156.4 1 32 6.8 217.6
g‘(’;sde:gfe”r ‘;fssggge” 0 7 6.8 476 2 8 6.8 54.4
Possession of Stolen
Goode under $5,000 1 2 6.8 13.6 0 4 6.8 27.2
Fraud -Master code 0 4 6.8 27.2 2 4 6.8 27.2
Fraud -
Steal/Forge/Poss./ 1 11 6.8 74.8 3 7 6.8 47.6
Use Credit Card
e 0 2 6.8 136 0 4 6.8 27.2
Ertf‘:r‘i’n;“gery & 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 6 6.8 408
;’m‘;r‘] Fraud 0 1 6.8 6.8 0 1 6.8 6.8
Fraud -Money/
property/security > 0 5 6.8 34.0 3 9 6.8 61.2
$5,000
Fraud -Money/
property/security <= 3 27 6.8 183.6 8 34 6.8 231.2
$5,000
Fraud - Other 5 45 6.8 306.0 6 52 6.8 353.6
f;‘f;?'&argﬁg)w'th 0 2 6.8 136 0 2 6.8 136
False Pretence - 0 0 0.0 0 1 6.8 6.8
Breach of Trust
(fraud-corruption) 0 0 0.0 1 1 6.8 6.8
Fraud - False
Pretence > $5,000 0 2 6.8 13.6 0 1 6.8 6.8
Identity Theft 1 6.8 6.8 0 0 0.0
Identity Fraud 4 6.8 27.2 0 2 6.8 13.6
A R 17 108 6.8 734.4 18 159 6.8 1,081.2

code
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019
e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Property Mischief [Graffiti -
Crime Non Gang Related] 1 13 6.8 88.4 1 9 6.8 61.2
Violations Willful act/omission
likely to cause 0 2 6.8 13.6 0 1 6.8 6.8
mischief
Interfere with lawful
use, enjoyment of 3 7 6.8 47.6 0 8 6.8 54.4
property
Property Damage 2 22 6.8 149.6 3 31 6.8 210.8
Total 74 658 6.8 4,474.4 106 867 6.8 5,895.6
Other Criminal = Prostitution -
Code Communicate public 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 7.9
Violations place/view
Eiﬁél;dmg Offensive Weapons-
Possession of 0 3 7.9 23.7 0 2 7.9 15.8
Weapons
Offensive Weapons- 0 0 0.0 0 1 79 79
Carry concealed
Offensive Weapons-
Prohibited 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 0 0.0
Offensive Weapons-
Other Offensive 0 1 7.9 7.9 1 5 7.9 39.5
Weapons
Offensive Weapons-
Other Weapons 0 3 7.9 23.7 1 2 7.9 15.8
Offences
B asations s 1 3 7.9 23.7 1 2 7.9 15.8
Master code
Bail Violations - Fail 3 30 7.9 237.0 8 43 7.9 339.7
To Comply
Bail Violations - Fail 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 79
To Appear
Bail Violations - _ 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 79
Appearance Notice
Bail Violations - 0 5 7.9 39.5 2 4 7.9 316
Others
Ealdolations 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 7.9
Disobey Summons
pail Viotatlons - 0 0 0.0 1 3 7.9 23.7
ecognizance
Counterfeit Money - 0 3 79 237 0 0 0.0
Master code
atterlng Counterfeit 0 > 79 15.8 0 0 0.0
oney
Counterfeit Money - 0 0 0.0 0 4 79 316
Others
Disturb the Peace 4 16 7.9 126.4 4 34 7.9 268.6
Indecent acts - 0 1 79 79 0 0 0.0

Master code
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019
e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Other Criminal = Indecent acts -Other 0 4 7.9 31.6 0 3 7.9 23.7
Code .
Violations e 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 0 0.0
(Excluding BRI (ee=
traffic) Child Pornography -
Possess child 1 3 7.9 23.7 1 3 7.9 23.7
pornography
Child Pornography -
Making or distributing 0 2 7.9 158 0 3 7.9 23.7
Public Morals 0 4 7.9 31.6 0 0 0.0
Obstruct Public
Peace Officer 1 4 7.9 31.6 0 0 0.0
Trespass at Night 0 1 7.9 7.9 1 7 7.9 55.3
Fail to Attend Court 0 0.0 0 2 7.9 15.8
Breach of Probation 22 7.9 173.8 3 31 7.9 2449
Utter Threats to
Property / Animals 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 0 0.0
Disobey court
order/Misconduct 12 13 7.9 102.7 0 2 7.9 15.8
executing process
B 0 2 7.9 15.8 0 3 7.9 23.7
mislead peace officer
Contraband Tobacco 0 1 7.9 7.9 1 5 7.9 39.5
Other Criminal Code
* Sec.215 - Sec.319 0 ! 79 79 0 0 0.0
Lttorieate o 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 2 7.9 15.8
damage property
LML 0 1 7.9 7.9 0 0 0.0
injure animal
Possession of 0 1 79 7.9 0 0 0.0
Burglary Tools
Animals - Cruelty 1 5 7.9 39.5 0 1 7.9 7.9
Instruments and
literature for illicit 0 0 0.0 0 1 7.9 7.9
drug use
Total 26 135 7.9 1,066.5 24 167 7.9 1,319.3
Drug Possession Cocaine 0 2 6.4 12.8 0 1 6.4 6.4
Possession Possession Other
Controlled Drugs and 0 1 6.4 6.4 0 6 6.4 38.4
Substance Act
Possession -
Methamphetamine 0 3 6.4 19.2 0 2 6.4 12.8
(Crystal Meth)
Possession 0 Opioid
(other than heroin) 0 1 6.4 6.4 0 2 6.4 12.8
Rlugelaied 3 24 6.4 153.6 4 38 6.4 2432
occurrence
Total 3 31 6.4 198.4 4 49 6.4 313.6
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Billing Categories
(Billing categories below do not match
traditional crime groupings)

Drugs

Statutes &
Acts

Operational

Trafficking Cocaine

Trafficking Other
Controlled Drugs and
Substance Act

Trafficking -
Methamphetamine
(Crystal Meth)

Trafficking 0 Opioid
(other than heroin)

DRUG Operation -
Residential Grow
[Indoor]

DRUG Operation -
Residential Lab

Total
Landlord/Tenant
Mental Health Act

Mental Health Act -
No contact with
Police

Mental Health Act -
Attempt Suicide

Mental Health Act O
Threat of Suicide

Mental Health Act -
Voluntary Transport

Mental Health Act -
Placed on Form

Custody Dispute

Trespass To
Property Act

Family Law Act -
Other

Total
Animal -Master code

Animal - Left in
Vehicle

Animal Rabid
Animal Bite
Animal Stray
Animal Injured
Animal - Other

Animal - Dog Owners
Liability Act

Alarm -Master code
Alarm -Others
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37.0
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3.3
3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3
3.6

3.6

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

3.6

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

74.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

37.0

0.0

222.0
2211
264.0

3.3

69.3

145.2

69.3

52.8
0.0

412.5

3.3

1,240.8
14.4

25.2

3.6
28.8
90.0
46.8
39.6

21.6

0.0
0.0
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37.0
3.3
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3.3
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3.3

3.3
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3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.6

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

3.6

3.6
3.6

Year To Date
Weighted Hours

0.0

37.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

37.0

74.0
217.8
336.6

16.5

52.8

171.6

95.7

82.5
6.6

227.7

3.3

1,211.1
0.0

61.2

39.6
28.8
43.2
64.8
198.0

28.8

3.6
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019

e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date

traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours

Seeratonal g%ﬂfégﬁce 31 283 3.6 1,018.8 29 307 3.6 1,105.2
Suspicious Person 43 268 3.6 964.8 31 286 3.6 1,029.6
Homeless Person 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Phone -Master code 0 7 3.6 25.2 0 6 3.6 21.6
ZTgﬁaggjf_gfj ) 2 24 36 86.4 2 19 36 68.4
Phone -Obscene -
s 0 1 3.6 36 0 1 3.6 3.6
Z'S"é’ﬁ;rg;rfiﬁﬁ'”g ) 1 2 3.6 7.2 1 4 3.6 14.4
gﬂg’r‘ge'soﬁ';% S 0 5 3.6 18.0 1 9 3.6 32.4
gi'if;n':g”e Alam 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Fire - Building 1 15 3.6 54.0 0 19 3.6 68.4
Fire - Vehicle 3 18 3.6 64.8 2 27 3.6 97.2
Fire - Other 0 13 3.6 46.8 0 3 3.6 108
:\’A‘Z‘;tc:r“zo%‘é”d'“"” - 1 11 36 39.6 0 0 0.0
'E;‘ji‘f(;‘;ge Condition - 0 1 36 36 0 10 3.6 36.0
Iontsheecr:re e 0 0 0.0 0 3 3.6 10.8
ﬁﬂr:(sjzpﬁ‘zperson 0 8 3.6 28.8 1 4 36 14.4
('\)’I'és:r'”g AT 2 23 36 82.8 1 19 36 68.4
t’gij{é% 'fﬂjg:‘ B 0 5 3.6 18.0 2 7 3.6 252
[";22'{;% 'jgr?gl dor 2 13 3.6 46.8 0 18 3.6 64.8
,';‘A‘;'Sstzrcc"orgg'a'”t' 18 170 3.6 612.0 14 18 3.6 64.8
\'\}gLsigleC"mp'aim - 0 0 0.0 1 9 3.6 324
gg:geigre”p'a'm - 0 9 3.6 324 2 132 3.6 475.2
gﬁ':iﬁeggmp'a'm - 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 3 3.6 108
Egi'fneafomp'a'”t - 1 13 3.6 46.8 1 8 3.6 28.8
g‘t’r']i‘iscc’mp'a'”‘ - 2 13 36 46.8 3 26 36 93.6
flecident - non-MVC 2 6 36 216 1 1 36 36
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019

e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date

traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours

Operational ﬁﬁgﬁ;ﬁ; non-MVC 0 0 0.0 0 2 36 79
Accident - non-MVC
-Construction Site 0 1 36 3.6 0 0 0.0
fiecident - non-MVC 0 2 36 7.2 1 4 36 14.4
Accident - non-MVC
-Public Property 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
pocident -non MVC - 0 1 36 3.6 0 0 0.0
e A= 12 72 36 259.2 9 24 36 86.4
Found - License 0 2 36 7.2 0 3 36 10.8
Found - Computer,
parts & accessories 0 0 0.0 0 2 3.6 72
Found - Vehicle
Accessories 0 1 36 36 0 0 00
Jound Personal 1 9 36 324 4 30 36 108.0
E‘r’::gr't;"’“sem'd 0 1 36 3.6 1 8 36 28.8
Found-Jewellery 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Found-Office
Machines & 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Equipment
Found-
Radio,TV,Sound- 0 2 3.6 7.2 0 3 3.6 10.8
Reprod. Equip.
Found-Sporting
Goods, Hobby Equip. 0 0 0.0 0 1 36 36
LA NI 0 1 3.6 36 0 0 0.0
Found-Bicycles 0 0 0.0 1 7 3.6 25.2
Found - Gun 0 2 3.6 7.2 0 1 3.6 3.6
Found-Others 1 7 3.6 25.2 1 19 3.6 68.4
e 4 22 3.6 79.2 4 15 3.6 54.0
Lost License Plate 0 6 3.6 21.6 1 8 3.6 28.8
Lost - Vehicle
Jr— - 0 0 0.0 0 2 3.6 7.2
postPersonal 1 6 36 216 4 30 36 108.0
'F'fr’g;:r?y“seho'd 0 1 36 3.6 0 5 36 18.0
Lost-
Radio,TV,Sound- 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
Reprod. Equip.
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County

September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019

e Tl L Yeanto L Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date

traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours

Operational hc;itgpé);ﬂ?g Goods, 0 0 0.0 0 1 36 36
Lost-Others 0 5 3.6 18.0 0 12 3.6 432
iggi‘cﬁ’r‘]tgfath - 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
gfgﬂﬁi’;geath - 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
gﬂidc?jg Deathe 0 3 36 108 0 4 36 14.4
ﬁ:ff;? g:jstgs 2 35 36 126.0 4 28 36 100.8
g‘;ﬁg;” Deaths 0 6 3.6 216 1 8 3.6 28.8
Suspicious Vehicle 22 203 3.6 730.8 9 161 3.6 579.6
Trouble with Youth 6 75 3.6 270.0 18 135 3.6 486.0
mggt'gf'cﬁzseﬁta”ce - 0 0 0.0 1 1 3.6 3.6
'\O";‘gfa' Aesislances 0 2 3.6 7.2 0 11 3.6 39.6
X‘j{gﬂi&g’o"emd - 0 15 3.6 54.0 1 29 3.6 104.4
\T/fuhc'ﬁ': Recoverede 1 21 3.6 75.6 5 29 3.6 104.4
Vehicle Recovered - 0 0 0.0 0 2 36 79
Motorcycles ’ ' '
Vehicle Recovered -
All Terrain Veh 0 0 0.0 1 4 3.6 144
Vehicle Recovered -
Jeniele Recoue 0 1 36 36 1 1 36 36
Vehicle Recovered - 0 2 36 79 0 1 36 36
Other
Unwanted Persons 74 3.6 266.4 12 73 3.6 262.8
Neighbour Dispute 16 181 3.6 651.6 17 186 3.6 669.6
Bomb Threat 0 0 0.0 0 2 3.6 7.2
By-Law -Master code 0 7 3.6 25.2 1 4 3.6 14.4
Noise By-Law 1 4 3.6 144 0 1 3.6 3.6
g;ef;’,‘v"s (Discharge) 0 2 36 7.2 0 0 0.0
Loitering By-Law 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
(L):V‘Vesr fugicealByg 3 65 3.6 234.0 6 100 3.6 360.0
Fireworks By-Law 1 1 3.6 3.6 0 0 0.0
Traffic By-Law 2 19 3.6 68.4 3 39 3.6 140.4
Taxi By-Law 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
gz;'::t';';ent 1 15 3.6 54.0 2 14 3.6 50.4
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019
(Billing categories below do not match Septemper  Yearto  Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Operational Assist Public 97 837 3.6 3,013.2 95 830 3.6 2,988.0
DistiessedCrendus 0 10 36 36.0 0 3 3.6 10.8
Motorist
Family Dispute 20 206 3.6 741.6 28 198 3.6 712.8
Suspicious Package 0 1 3.6 3.6 0 3 3.6 10.8
Child Neglect 0 0 0.0 0 1 3.6 3.6
FIERE 0 5 3.6 18.0 3 6 36 216
Demonstration
Total 313 2,918 3.6 10,504.8 340 3,142 3.6 11,311.2
Operational2 Fals_e Alarm-_ 0 0 0.0 3 48 13 62 4
Accidental Trip
falsesdlanns 0 1 13 13 0 53 1.3 68.9
Malfunction
False Holdup Alarm-
Accidental Trip 6 26 1.3 33.8 0 2 1.3 2.6
False qudup Alarm- 0 0 0.0 0 1 13 13
Malfunction
False Alarm -Others 22 208 1.3 270.4 22 98 1.3 127.4
Ralse A 0 3 13 3.9 1 32 13 416
Cancelled
Keep the Peace 18 149 1.3 193.7 14 101 1.3 131.3
3;1 gallisiibhang 16 124 13 161.2 56 830 13 1,079.0
R At 0 0 0.0 2% 177 13 230.1
9C1e]| callDicpped 6 86 13 111.8 116 430 13 559.0
Total 68 597 1.3 776.1 238 1,772 1.3 2,303.6
Traffic MVC (MOTOR
VEHICLE
COLLISION) -Master 0 ! 3.4 3.4 0 2 3.4 6.8
code
MVC - Personal
Injury (MOTOR
VEHICLE 7 66 3.4 224 .4 7 43 34 146.2
COLLISION)
MVC - Prop. Dam.
Non Reportable 11 122 3.4 414.8 1 143 34 486.2
MVC - Prop. Dam.
Reportable (MOTOR
VEHICLE 22 234 3.4 795.6 24 188 34 639.2
COLLISION)
MVC - Prop. Dam.
ReEelitE RO 4 33 3.4 112.2 8 65 34 221.0

(MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION)
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 2019
e T el el L Yeanto | Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Traffic MVC - Pers. Inj.
Failed To Remain
(MOTOR VEHICLE 0 2 3.4 6.8 0 3 3.4 10.2
COLLISION)
MVC - Fatal
(MOTOR VEHICLE 0 2 34 6.8 2 3 34 10.2
COLLISION)
MVC - Others
(MOTOR VEHICLE 0 0 0.0 0 2 34 6.8
COLLISION)
Road Rage 0 1 3.4 3.4 1 2 3.4 6.8
Total 44 461 34 1,567.4 53 451 34 1,533.4
607 5,384 23,262.2 826 7,035 27,428.0
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Calls For Service (CFS) Billing Summary Report

Haldimand County
September - 2020

Billing Categories 2020 AUt
(Billing categories below do not match September  Yearto  Time Year To Date September  Yearto  Time Year To Date
traditional crime groupings) P Date  Standard Weighted Hours P Date  Standard Weighted Hours
Violent Criminal Code 34 202 15.9 3,211.8 24 218 15.9 3,466.2
Property Crime Violations 74 658 6.8 44744 106 867 6.8 5,895.6
e Ciliga . Codelations 2% 135 7.9 1,066.5 24 167 7.9 1,319.3
(Excluding traffic)
Drug Possession 3 31 6.4 198.4 4 49 6.4 313.6
Drugs 2 6 37.0 222.0 0 2 37.0 74.0
Statutes & Acts 43 376 3.3 1,240.8 37 367 3.3 1,211.1
Operational 313 2,918 3.6 10,504.8 340 3,142 3.6 11,311.2
Operational2 68 597 1.3 776.1 238 1,772 1.3 2,303.6
Traffic 44 461 3.4 1,567.4 53 451 34 1,5633.4
607 5,384 23,262.2 826 7,035 27,428.0
Report Content Last Updated: Report generated by: Report generated on:
2020/10/17 Clark, Paul Oct 21, 2020 7:33:27 AM
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